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PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION - 2022
B.Com. Part -1 (1042+3) Three Years Degree Course

W8 MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIVERSITY, Ajmer

Date & Day Time T Subject Paper

31/8/2022 Wednesday | 8 am t0 9.30 am | Gen. Hindi

01/9/2022 Thursday 8amt09.30 am | Business Management (Management) I

02/9/2022  Friday 8amto 9.30 am | Gen. English

03/9/2022 Saturday 8 am t0 9.30 am | Business Management (Business Law) I

06/9/2022 Tuesday 8 am t0 9.30 am | Life and Philosophy of Gandhi

07/9/2022 Wednesday | 8 am to 9.30 am Banking & Financial Management I
(Economic Environment in India)

08/9/2022 Thursday | 8 am to 9.30 am | Banking & Financial Management 11
(Business Economics)

09/9/2022 Friday 8amto 9.30 am Accounting & Finance (Business Statistics) 1l

10/9/2022 Saturday 8 am t0 9.30 am Elementary Computer Application
(a%aawﬁ—%ﬁvqﬁqﬁaa%uﬁﬁrﬁu‘f‘a‘gfﬁw
IOHT T3 U5 2)

12/9/2022 Monday 8 am t0 9.30 am | Business Studies & Banking I
(For Non-Commerce students Only)

13/9/2022 Tuesday 8 am t0 9.30 am | Accounting & Finance (Cost Accounting) I

14/9/2022 Wednesday | 8 am to 9.30 am Financial Accounting II
(For Non-Commerce Students Only)

15/9/2022 Thursday | 11.00 am to Computer Application I

12.30 pm
16/9/2022 Friday 11.00 am to Computer Application 1l
12.30 pm 1
Note:
© No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

Wl el B fr Rt otr & R 4 T SR
T PRI IaeieT o <)

Complaints against the questi
Superintendent concerned wit

no complaint shall be entertained.

g www.mdsuexam.net

Ajmer : August 2022

on papers, if any,
hin a week from th

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

should be submitted to the University through the Centre
e date of Examination of the paper concerned, after which

= 2g RvaRaem @ daade www.mdsuexam.org



